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Confirmed 19,803,003 Severe Recovered 12,720,225 [ Deaths 129,568

+261,784 +175,745 (64.2%) +5,518 (3.7%)
R o I A
CASES CASES
1 5,149,723 54, 199 165 070(976) 2,346,183 Iran 324,692 2,125 18,264(132) 24,306
2 Brazil 3,013,369 46,305 818,533 12 UK 309,763 758  46,566(55) 261,750
3 India 2,152,020 65,156 628,763 | 13 Saudi Arabia 287,262 1,469  3,130(37) 33,692
4 Russia 882,347 5,212  14,854(129) 177,286 14 Pakistan 283,487 842  6,068(16) 17,815
5 South Africa 553,188 7,712  10,210(301) 138,410 @15 Bangladesh 255,113 2,611  3,365(32) 105,144
6 Mexico 475902 6,495 52,006(695) 105,258 16 ltaly 250,103 347  35,203(13) 12,953
7 Peru 471,012 7,137  20,844(195) 130,997 17 Argentina 241,811 6,134  4,523(112) 129,046
8 Colombia 376,870 9,674  12,540(290) 159,739 18 Turkey 239,622 1,172 5829(16) 11,137
9 Chile 371,023 2,198  10,011(53) 16,879 19 Germany 216,896 581 9,261(7) 10,235
10 Spain 361,442 0 28,503 182,563 20 France 197,921 0 30,324 84,761

(Yoya a1 9 FavAu 2563 138 09.00 U.)

112. Thailand 3,351 (+3) cases 58 Deaths

931 : worldometers
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Iraq
Philippines
Indonesia
Canada
Qatar
Kazakhstan
Egypt
Ecuador
Bolivia
China
Israel
Sweden
Oman
Ukraine

Dominican Republic

147,389
126,885
123,503
119,221
112,650
97,829
95,314
93,572
89,055
84,619
82,324
82,323
81,357
79,750
78,778

3,325
4,131
2,277
236
267
907
167
1,603
1,164
23
1,333

290
1,489
1,069

5,310(74)
2,209(41)
5,658(65)
8,976(6)
182(2)
1,058
4,992(21)
5,916(19)
3,587(63)
4,634
593(12)
5763
509(7)
1,879(27)
1,289(30)

36,575
57,559
38,539
6,679
3,030
25,162
38,650
16,051
56,564
817
24,660
N/A
7,367
34,216
34,951

PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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48
49
50

Panama
Belgium
Kuwait
Belarus
UAE
Romania
Netherlands
Guatemala
Singapore
Portugal
Poland
Honduras
Nigeria
Japan

Bahrain

73,651
73,401
71,199
68,738
62,300
60,623
57,987
56,189
54,929
52,537
51,167
46,365
46,140
45,439
43,629

1,091 1,609(18) 24,558
1,385 9,870(9) 45,765
472 474(3) 7,919
124 585(2) 3,409
239 356 5,699
1,350  2,659(43) 28,092
486 6,157(3) 51,593
919 2,197(29) 9,920
132 27 6,319
186 1,750(4) 12,423
843 1,800(13) 12,964
610 1,465(19) 38,545
453 942(6) 12,154
1,624 1,039(6) 13,093
322 161(2) 2,919

(Yoya a1 9 FavAu 2563 138 09.00 U.)
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ACTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED [NEW CASES DEATHS

dude Unnanu Yerame Buladiide WauTud qdu Reauiy

India 2,152,020 65,156 43,453(875) 628,763
5’11!’314&3‘1']'3&1391[,%6% REGE 14 Pakistan 283,487 842 6,068(16) 17,815

S199 745 Bangladesh 255,113 2,611  3,365(32) 105,144
101-1,000 318

1,001-5,000 578 22 Phlllpplnes 126,885 4,131 2,209(41) 57,559

5,001-10,000 5% 23 |ndonesia 123,503 2,277 5,658(65) 38,539
> 10,000 518

44 Singapore 54,929 132 27 6,319
49 Japan 45,439 1,624 1,039(6) 13,093
74 S. Korea 14,598 36 305(1) 651
85 Malaysia 9,070 7 125 170
112 Thailand 3,351 3 58 142
155 Vietnam 812 23 10 407
168 Myanmar 359 0 6 42
177 Cambodia 246 0 0 31
185 Brunei 142 0 3 1
(Foya a1 9 FavnAw 2563 1aan 09.00 1.) 711 : worldometers 202 Laos 20 0 0 1
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*SQ = State Quarantine YDAANNSTDY

*LQ = Local Quarantine

®* ASQ = Alternative State Quarantine
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